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campionato Nazionale finale GAF squadre

squadra cat.alte-junior+mista

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 DAINI ASIA (37097) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15-02-2007 13,800 5,4 0,000
2 BOSCOR DELIA (9824) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-10-2008 13,500 5,2 0,000
3 LUBRANO MATILDE (9828) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 21-03-2010 13,000 4,4 0,000

4* BELADELLI SARA (812) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 30-12-2005 12,800 4,4 0,000
5* POSSENTI LIA ECO (9836) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12-01-2009 12,800 4,4 0,000
6* TOMASSI LUDOVICA (29802) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 22-09-2010 12,800 4,6 0,000
7* PANTILE IRENE (2023) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 16-11-2011 12,800 4,6 0,000
8* DI GADDO SOFIA (1605) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 28-06-2005 12,700 4,4 0,000
9* MUZZOLON GIULIA (1003) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-03-2007 12,700 4,4 0,000
10* LORENZETTI ROSA (24454) VITAL A.S.D. 06-02-2010 12,700 4,6 0,000

11 BERARDI VERA (24223) ASD LIBERTY 31-05-2011 12,650 4,4 0,000
12* TARAS ANDREA (1725) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 22-02-2009 12,600 4,4 0,000
13* VINCO MATILDA (1097) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-07-2009 12,600 4 0,000
14* ALBANO ANNA VITTORIA (797) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-12-2008 12,500 4 0,000
15* BERTOLUCCI ISIDE ANGELA (1550) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 30-09-2009 12,500 4,4 0,000

16 PATELLA ALICE (28269) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 10-06-2011 12,450 4 0,000
17 LAZZARI BIANCA (29793) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 08-05-2012 12,400 4,4 0,000
18 PALERMO ANDREEA (2022) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 12-01-2011 12,350 4,6 0,000

19* CARIGI SARAH (24386) VITAL A.S.D. 10-01-2010 12,300 4 0,000
20* ZANGHERI MARTINA (29805) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 20-10-2011 12,300 4,4 0,000

21 VENTRONI MATILDA (2059) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 29-07-2009 12,200 4,6 0,000
22 CHITU ANAMARIA (28141) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 17-07-2009 11,750 3,6 0,000
23 AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1954) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 15-06-2011 11,200 3,6 0,000

24* ARSENI MARGHERITA (24355) VITAL A.S.D. 22-10-2009 0,000 5 0,000
25* FILIPPINI ALESSANDRA (24257) ASD LIBERTY 27-05-2011 0,000 0 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 DI GADDO SOFIA (1605) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 28-06-2005 12,950 4,1 0,500
2 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRA (24257) ASD LIBERTY 27-05-2011 12,900 4,1 0,500
3 BOSCOR DELIA (9824) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-10-2008 12,800 4,5 0,500

4* TOMASSI LUDOVICA (29802) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 22-09-2010 12,700 4,1 0,500
5* ZANGHERI MARTINA (29805) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 20-10-2011 12,700 4,1 0,500

6 PALERMO ANDREEA (2022) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 12-01-2011 12,500 4,1 0,500
7 PATELLA ALICE (28269) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 10-06-2011 12,450 4,2 0,500

8* BERARDI VERA (24223) ASD LIBERTY 31-05-2011 12,400 4,1 0,500
9* PANTILE IRENE (2023) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 16-11-2011 12,400 4,1 0,500

10 TARAS ANDREA (1725) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 22-02-2009 12,250 3,6 0,500
11 VENTRONI MATILDA (2059) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 29-07-2009 12,100 4,2 0,500

12* DAINI ASIA (37097) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15-02-2007 12,050 4,3 0,500
13* BERTOLUCCI ISIDE ANGELA (1550) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 30-09-2009 12,050 3,5 0,500

14 POSSENTI LIA ECO (9836) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12-01-2009 12,000 3,6 0,500
15 LUBRANO MATILDE (9828) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 21-03-2010 11,950 4,2 0,500
16 BELADELLI SARA (812) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 30-12-2005 11,600 3,6 0,500
17 MUZZOLON GIULIA (1003) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-03-2007 11,550 3,7 0,500
18 VINCO MATILDA (1097) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-07-2009 11,450 3,6 0,500
19 LAZZARI BIANCA (29793) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 08-05-2012 11,400 4,1 0,500
20 ALBANO ANNA VITTORIA (797) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-12-2008 11,350 3,6 0,500
21 LORENZETTI ROSA (24454) VITAL A.S.D. 06-02-2010 11,100 4,2 0,500
22 CARIGI SARAH (24386) VITAL A.S.D. 10-01-2010 11,000 4,1 0,500
23 AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1954) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 15-06-2011 10,600 3,5 0,500

24* CHITU ANAMARIA (28141) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 17-07-2009 0,000 5 0,000
25* ARSENI MARGHERITA (24355) VITAL A.S.D. 22-10-2009 0,000 5 0,000
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TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 DAINI ASIA (37097) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15-02-2007 14,000 5,1 0,000
2 VINCO MATILDA (1097) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-07-2009 13,950 5 0,500
3 LUBRANO MATILDE (9828) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 21-03-2010 13,800 4,9 0,500
4 BELADELLI SARA (812) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 30-12-2005 13,550 4,8 0,500
5 DI GADDO SOFIA (1605) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 28-06-2005 13,400 4,7 0,500
6 LAZZARI BIANCA (29793) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 08-05-2012 13,300 4,8 0,500
7 POSSENTI LIA ECO (9836) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12-01-2009 13,200 4,9 0,000
8 ALBANO ANNA VITTORIA (797) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-12-2008 13,100 4,7 0,500
9 BOSCOR DELIA (9824) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-10-2008 13,050 4,4 0,000

10 BERTOLUCCI ISIDE ANGELA (1550) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 30-09-2009 13,000 4,7 0,500
11 PANTILE IRENE (2023) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 16-11-2011 12,950 4,5 0,500
12 TARAS ANDREA (1725) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 22-02-2009 12,900 4,9 0,500
13 BERARDI VERA (24223) ASD LIBERTY 31-05-2011 12,850 4,9 0,500

14* VENTRONI MATILDA (2059) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 29-07-2009 12,800 5,1 0,500
15* TOMASSI LUDOVICA (29802) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 22-09-2010 12,800 5,1 0,500
16* AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1954) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 15-06-2011 12,800 4,9 1,000

17 CARIGI SARAH (24386) VITAL A.S.D. 10-01-2010 12,700 4,6 0,500
18 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRA (24257) ASD LIBERTY 27-05-2011 12,300 4,9 0,500

19* MUZZOLON GIULIA (1003) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-03-2007 12,250 5 0,500
20* ZANGHERI MARTINA (29805) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 20-10-2011 12,250 5,1 0,000

21 ARSENI MARGHERITA (24355) VITAL A.S.D. 22-10-2009 12,050 4,7 0,000
22 PALERMO ANDREEA (2022) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 12-01-2011 11,900 4,7 0,500
23 LORENZETTI ROSA (24454) VITAL A.S.D. 06-02-2010 11,750 4,4 0,000
24 PATELLA ALICE (28269) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 10-06-2011 11,550 5 0,000
25 CHITU ANAMARIA (28141) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 17-07-2009 10,800 4,6 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 BOSCOR DELIA (9824) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-10-2008 14,600 5,4 1,000
2 DAINI ASIA (37097) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15-02-2007 14,400 5,3 1,000
3 PATELLA ALICE (28269) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 10-06-2011 14,350 5,2 1,000
4 VINCO MATILDA (1097) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-07-2009 14,150 4,9 1,000
5 TOMASSI LUDOVICA (29802) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 22-09-2010 14,050 4,8 1,000
6 BELADELLI SARA (812) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 30-12-2005 13,950 4,9 1,000
7 PANTILE IRENE (2023) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 16-11-2011 13,850 5 1,000
8 MUZZOLON GIULIA (1003) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 31-03-2007 13,750 4,9 1,000
9 DI GADDO SOFIA (1605) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 28-06-2005 13,700 4,8 1,000

10* POSSENTI LIA ECO (9836) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12-01-2009 13,650 5 1,000
11* VENTRONI MATILDA (2059) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 29-07-2009 13,650 5 1,000
12* CARIGI SARAH (24386) VITAL A.S.D. 10-01-2010 13,650 4,7 1,000
13* PALERMO ANDREEA (2022) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 12-01-2011 13,550 5 1,000
14* BERARDI VERA (24223) ASD LIBERTY 31-05-2011 13,550 4,8 1,000
15* ZANGHERI MARTINA (29805) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 20-10-2011 13,550 4,8 1,000

16 LAZZARI BIANCA (29793) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 08-05-2012 13,450 4,8 1,000
17 ALBANO ANNA VITTORIA (797) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-12-2008 13,400 4,8 1,000
18 BERTOLUCCI ISIDE ANGELA (1550) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 30-09-2009 13,300 4,6 0,500
19 LUBRANO MATILDE (9828) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 21-03-2010 13,250 5 0,500
20 TARAS ANDREA (1725) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 22-02-2009 13,050 4,6 0,500
21 FILIPPINI ALESSANDRA (24257) ASD LIBERTY 27-05-2011 12,850 4,8 1,000
22 LORENZETTI ROSA (24454) VITAL A.S.D. 06-02-2010 12,800 4,6 0,500
23 AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1954) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 15-06-2011 12,400 4,6 0,000
24 ARSENI MARGHERITA (24355) VITAL A.S.D. 22-10-2009 12,350 4,5 0,000
25 CHITU ANAMARIA (28141) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 17-07-2009 11,850 4,8 1,000

squadra cat.alte-senior
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VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 BRESCHI SARA (9382) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 01-10-2001 13,700 5,4 0,000
2 MANCINI SARA (9460) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 06-03-2002 13,400 5,2 0,000
3 PAVAROTTI GIULIA (20565) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 25-11-2003 13,050 5,2 0,000

4* BIANCHI MATILDE (24369) VITAL A.S.D. 25-08-2004 12,900 5,2 0,000
5* BONELLI AURORA (24227) ASD LIBERTY 13-09-2006 12,900 4,4 0,000
6* LONGHI VITTORIA (24279) ASD LIBERTY 12-07-2006 12,700 4,4 0,000
7* SBRANA GIULIA (12493) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-08-2007 12,700 4,4 0,000
8* BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) CFFS ASD 19-08-2008 12,700 4,4 0,000

9 FABRIS ALICE (24253) ASD LIBERTY 29-08-2008 12,600 4,4 0,000
10* BONI GIULIA (20451) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-09-2003 12,500 4,4 0,000
11* FERRARO NANCY (27941) ASD EOS GYM 24-08-2005 12,500 4,4 0,000

12 LUNGHI ALESSIA (24457) VITAL A.S.D. 13-09-1999 12,400 4,4 0,000
13 FELTRIN FRANCESCA (14774) CFFS ASD 18-11-2003 12,300 4 0,000
14 RAGUSA SIMONA (1041) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-02-2008 12,000 4,4 0,000
15 PAVESI ALENA INDIA (20566) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 21-02-2004 11,850 4,4 0,000
16 POTENZA ELIANA (28285) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13-11-2007 11,800 3,6 0,000
17 SANTOVITO GIULIA (28313) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 02-01-2008 11,700 4,4 0,000
18 AZZARELLO ALICE (28094) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 09-01-2004 11,650 3,6 0,000

19* PERRI ELISA (1354) CFFS ASD 06-02-1988 0,000 5 0,000
20* ARNALDINI SARA (802) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 12-03-2003 0,000 5 0,000
21* CURSI GIORGIA (28153) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 26-11-2004 0,000 0 0,000
22* SORO SOFIA (20600) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 23-04-2005 0,000 0 0,000
23* PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) CFFS ASD 17-10-2006 0,000 5 0,000
24* DE BARTOLI MATILDE (24409) VITAL A.S.D. 14-03-2007 0,000 0 0,000
25* MEOLI AURORA (9467) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 03-10-2007 0,000 0 0,000
26* ROMANI VALENTINA (29153) VITAL A.S.D. 26-11-2008 0,000 0 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 MANCINI SARA (9460) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 06-03-2002 12,900 4,3 0,500
2 BIANCHI MATILDE (24369) VITAL A.S.D. 25-08-2004 12,800 4,2 0,500

3* BRESCHI SARA (9382) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 01-10-2001 12,700 4,5 0,500
4* PAVAROTTI GIULIA (20565) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 25-11-2003 12,700 4,2 0,500

5 BONELLI AURORA (24227) ASD LIBERTY 13-09-2006 12,100 3,6 0,500
6 ARNALDINI SARA (802) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 12-03-2003 11,750 4,1 0,500
7 SORO SOFIA (20600) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 23-04-2005 11,500 3,6 0,500
8 FABRIS ALICE (24253) ASD LIBERTY 29-08-2008 11,400 4,1 0,500

9* RAGUSA SIMONA (1041) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-02-2008 11,000 4,1 0,500
10* BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) CFFS ASD 19-08-2008 11,000 4,1 0,500

11 SANTOVITO GIULIA (28313) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 02-01-2008 10,800 3,6 0,500
12 ROMANI VALENTINA (29153) VITAL A.S.D. 26-11-2008 10,600 4,1 0,500
13 FELTRIN FRANCESCA (14774) CFFS ASD 18-11-2003 10,250 3,7 0,500
14 FERRARO NANCY (27941) ASD EOS GYM 24-08-2005 9,900 3,1 0,500
15 DE BARTOLI MATILDE (24409) VITAL A.S.D. 14-03-2007 9,750 3,6 0,500
16 POTENZA ELIANA (28285) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13-11-2007 9,450 3 0,500

17* PERRI ELISA (1354) CFFS ASD 06-02-1988 0,000 5 0,000
18* LUNGHI ALESSIA (24457) VITAL A.S.D. 13-09-1999 0,000 5 0,000
19* BONI GIULIA (20451) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-09-2003 0,000 5 0,000
20* AZZARELLO ALICE (28094) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 09-01-2004 0,000 5 0,000
21* PAVESI ALENA INDIA (20566) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 21-02-2004 0,000 5 0,000
22* CURSI GIORGIA (28153) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 26-11-2004 0,000 5 0,000
23* LONGHI VITTORIA (24279) ASD LIBERTY 12-07-2006 0,000 5 0,000
24* PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) CFFS ASD 17-10-2006 0,000 5 0,000
25* SBRANA GIULIA (12493) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-08-2007 0,000 5 0,000
26* MEOLI AURORA (9467) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 03-10-2007 0,000 5 0,000

TRAVE
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Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 PAVAROTTI GIULIA (20565) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 25-11-2003 13,950 5 0,500
2 LONGHI VITTORIA (24279) ASD LIBERTY 12-07-2006 13,900 4,9 1,000
3 MANCINI SARA (9460) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 06-03-2002 13,800 5,4 0,000
4 BONELLI AURORA (24227) ASD LIBERTY 13-09-2006 13,700 5,1 1,000
5 DE BARTOLI MATILDE (24409) VITAL A.S.D. 14-03-2007 13,300 4,7 0,500
6 CURSI GIORGIA (28153) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 26-11-2004 13,000 4,9 0,500
7 SORO SOFIA (20600) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 23-04-2005 12,950 4,8 0,500
8 BRESCHI SARA (9382) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 01-10-2001 12,900 5,2 0,000

9* ARNALDINI SARA (802) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 12-03-2003 12,750 4,9 0,500
10* AZZARELLO ALICE (28094) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 09-01-2004 12,750 4,9 0,500

11 SBRANA GIULIA (12493) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-08-2007 12,700 5,1 0,000
12 PAVESI ALENA INDIA (20566) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 21-02-2004 12,600 4,7 0,500
13 RAGUSA SIMONA (1041) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-02-2008 12,500 4,7 0,500
14 BIANCHI MATILDE (24369) VITAL A.S.D. 25-08-2004 12,300 4,7 0,000

15* FERRARO NANCY (27941) ASD EOS GYM 24-08-2005 12,150 5 0,500
16* FABRIS ALICE (24253) ASD LIBERTY 29-08-2008 12,150 4,9 0,500

17 SANTOVITO GIULIA (28313) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 02-01-2008 11,950 4,2 0,000
18 ROMANI VALENTINA (29153) VITAL A.S.D. 26-11-2008 11,550 4,1 0,000
19 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) CFFS ASD 19-08-2008 11,050 4,9 0,000
20 PERRI ELISA (1354) CFFS ASD 06-02-1988 11,000 3,4 0,000
21 FELTRIN FRANCESCA (14774) CFFS ASD 18-11-2003 10,050 4,9 0,000
22 POTENZA ELIANA (28285) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13-11-2007 8,050 3,8 0,000

23* LUNGHI ALESSIA (24457) VITAL A.S.D. 13-09-1999 0,000 5 0,000
24* BONI GIULIA (20451) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-09-2003 0,000 5 0,000
25* PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) CFFS ASD 17-10-2006 0,000 5 0,000
26* MEOLI AURORA (9467) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 03-10-2007 0,000 5 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD ABB
1 MANCINI SARA (9460) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 06-03-2002 14,100 5,2 1,000
2 PAVAROTTI GIULIA (20565) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 25-11-2003 14,000 5 1,000
3 FABRIS ALICE (24253) ASD LIBERTY 29-08-2008 13,700 4,9 1,000

4* LUNGHI ALESSIA (24457) VITAL A.S.D. 13-09-1999 13,650 4,7 1,000
5* ARNALDINI SARA (802) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 12-03-2003 13,650 5 1,000
6* LONGHI VITTORIA (24279) ASD LIBERTY 12-07-2006 13,650 4,8 1,000

7 BONELLI AURORA (24227) ASD LIBERTY 13-09-2006 13,550 5 1,000
8 FERRARO NANCY (27941) ASD EOS GYM 24-08-2005 13,500 4,9 1,000
9 BRESCHI SARA (9382) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 01-10-2001 13,350 5,2 0,500

10 CURSI GIORGIA (28153) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 26-11-2004 13,300 5 1,000
11 SANTOVITO GIULIA (28313) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 02-01-2008 13,200 4,9 1,000
12 RAGUSA SIMONA (1041) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 09-02-2008 13,150 4,8 1,000
13 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) CFFS ASD 19-08-2008 12,950 5 0,000

14* PAVESI ALENA INDIA (20566) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 21-02-2004 12,900 4,6 0,500
15* POTENZA ELIANA (28285) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 13-11-2007 12,900 5 1,000
16* FELTRIN FRANCESCA (14774) CFFS ASD 18-11-2003 12,700 4,9 0,500
17* BIANCHI MATILDE (24369) VITAL A.S.D. 25-08-2004 12,700 4,6 0,000

18 PERRI ELISA (1354) CFFS ASD 06-02-1988 12,550 4,9 0,500
19* AZZARELLO ALICE (28094) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. 09-01-2004 12,450 4,8 0,000
20* SBRANA GIULIA (12493) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 07-08-2007 12,450 4,6 0,500
21* BONI GIULIA (20451) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-09-2003 12,400 4,6 0,500
22* DE BARTOLI MATILDE (24409) VITAL A.S.D. 14-03-2007 12,400 4,5 0,000

23 ROMANI VALENTINA (29153) VITAL A.S.D. 26-11-2008 11,900 4 0,000
24* SORO SOFIA (20600) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 23-04-2005 0,000 5 0,000
25* PELIZZA ALYSSA (1352) CFFS ASD 17-10-2006 0,000 5 0,000
26* MEOLI AURORA (9467) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 03-10-2007 0,000 5 0,000


